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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : British Open Sportrap
Championships

Discipline : STR Date : 30/08/2022 09:00 - 04/09/2022 17:00

AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Sam Green EE105770 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 25 22| 24 95/ 100

2 James Bradley- |[EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 24| 24 22| 22 92/ 100
Day

3= Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 |AAA Senior Mens 23/ 25/ 19 22 89/ 100

3= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 24, 23 19 23 89/ 100
Bunning

3= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Senior Mens 24/ 23 18 24 89/ 100

3= Ronnie Green EE123409 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 25 21 19 89/ 100

7 Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran Mens 18 25/ 19 23/ 85/ 100

8 Paul Batchelor |EE108791 |AAA Senior Mens 200 23 19 21 83/ 100

9 Steve Clark EE105239 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 22 17/ 19 80/ 100

10 Phillip Marks EE50222 AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 24 16/ 17 79/ 100

11 Joss Read EE100921 AAA Veteran Mens 200 24 15 17 76/ 100

12 Ben Harris EE141446 |AAA* |Senior Mens 21 25 11 17, 74/ 100

13 Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 16, 24| 14 19 73/ 100
Beamish

14= David Mitchell |EE107193 |AAA Senior Mens 17 21| 14 18 70/ 100

14= John Oates IM33 AAA Veteran Mens 18 21| 16 15 70/ 100

16= Adam Rowe EE105303 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Andrew Beal EE109169 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Biddlecombe

16= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Childerhouse

16= Christopher EE101801 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Orrin

16= Christopher EE103091 |AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Smith Mens

16= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Colin Will SS993 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Eric Charles EE127257 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100

16= George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Digweed

16= Graham EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Stirzaker Mens

16= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Stewart SS2961 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Cumming

16= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= James Pile EE108590 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100

16= Jamie EE43085 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Brightman

16= Joakim Smith EE45277 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100



Page 2 of 47 (30/08/2022 18:41)

John Bidwell

John Lee
Jonathan
Kendall

Joshua Bennion
Joshua Bridges

Julian Morris
Karl Hagan
Lee Jackson
Lewis Steed
Louis Mondesir
Luke Elliott
Mark Bowes
Mark Goddard

Martin Doughty

Martin Myers
Matt Hance

Nathan Skinner

Nick Hendrick
Owen Jones
Paul Foster
Paul Thomas
Peter Jarvis
Peter Mylam

Richard Hughes

Richard King
Richard Webb
Rob Claybrook
Samuel Usher
Simon Fenner
Steve
Brightwell
Timothy
Simmons
Timothy
Webster
William
Baughan

EE5719

EE95608
WW1997

EE134349
EE122460
EE113122
EE93896
EE116749
EE109360
EE113633
EE111544
EE109720
EE52842
EE25609
EE88811
EE91416
EE118830
EE86476
WW832
EE18214
EE113492
EE83557
EE28522
WW574
EE24962
EE67156
EE138218
EE129712
EE19111
EE19160

EE94815

EE107539

EE128828

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100



Page 3 of 47 (30/08/2022 18:41)
_—

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tom Young S54940 AA Senior Mens 21 23 21| 23 88/ 100
2 Joshua Keeble |WW2370 AA Senior Mens 24/ 25/ 16/ 20 85/ 100
3= Darren Stanford EE132642 | AA Senior Mens 19/ 24| 18| 21 82/ 100
3= Lee Phillips EE122464 AA Senior Mens 22/ 19 20 21 82/ 100
3= Luke Llewellin |WW1959 AA Senior Mens 22/ 23 18 19 82/ 100
3= Max Tarr EE114154 |AA Senior Mens 21, 22/ 19 20/ 82/ 100
7= Christopher EE24153 AA Senior Mens 21 23 18/ 19 81/ 100
Douneen
7= Thomas Heath |EE131172 |AA Senior Mens 200 25 20 16 81/ 100
9 Peter Simpson |EE8574 AA SuperVeteran 22, 24 17 17, 80/ 100
Mens
10= Alexander EE140928 |AA Senior Mens 21 21 20/ 17 79/ 100
Lytwynchuk
10= Ronald King EE83966 AA Veteran Mens 200 24 17 18 79/ 100
12 Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA Veteran Mens 17 22| 17 21 77/ 100
13= Paul Gendall EE106108 AA Senior Mens 14 21| 21 20 76/ 100
13= Sean Smith EE131387 |AA Senior Mens 13| 24| 20/ 19 76/ 100
15 Simon Roe EE107743 AA Senior Mens 18 20/ 19 17 74/ 100
16 Jack EE45494 AA Senior Mens 200 22, 17, 13 72/ 100
Whitehouse
17 Wesley Harris |EE89854 AA SuperVeteran 200 19 12 14/ 65/ 100
Mens
18 Philip Moss EE70096 AA Veteran Mens 13 16/ 11, 17 57/ 100
19= Adrian Balham |EE69348 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Adrian Johnson |[EE110744 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Adrian Parkin- |EE96891 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Coates
19= Amy Easeman |EE124370 |AA Senior Ladies 0/ 100
19= Andrew Clifton |EE73876 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Bob Blundell EE106402 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Brian Gibson EE98291 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AA Senior Ladies 0/ 100
19= Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Darren Michell |[EE88059 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= David Fenner EE15838 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= David Woolley |EE137277 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Desmond EE2211 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Sturgess
19= Dorian Evans EE137822 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior Ladies 0/ 100
19= Glen Spalding |EE107153 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Graham Perrin |[EE80755 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Guy Robinson |[EE133084 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Jamie EE121559 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Gutteridge
19= Jeremy Baker |EE125565 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Joe Norman EE110200 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Jordan Sayer EE133259 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |AA Junior Mens 0/ 100
19= Keith EE104418 |AA SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Hodgkinson Mens
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19= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Louise Smith EE124024 |AA Senior Ladies 0/ 100
19= Mark Cobbold |EE106004 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Mark Dudley EE115871 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Martin Harker |EE91029 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Matthew EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Sheppard
19= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Pennington
19= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Nicholas EE100978 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Portlock
19= Nick Harrison EE114845 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Paul Sadler EE129402 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Philip Soanes EE13695 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Rhys Harrison |SS6578 AA Junior Mens 0/ 100
19= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Robert Taylor |EE88473 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Thomas Brown EE115433 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Tim Pilling EE141240 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
19= Todd Bridge EE132564 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Will Fenner EE128120 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
19= Will Thatcher EE19567 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100

19= William Page EE138030 |AA Junior Mens 0/ 100
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Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Jack Tromans |EE127824 Senior Mens 24/ 20 23| 16/ 83/ 100
1= Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 Senior Mens 21, 20 22 20 83/ 100
3 Daniel Kidner |SS54738 Senior Mens 22/ 24 15 21/ 82/ 100
4= Adam Cocker EE131815 Senior Mens 20/ 22 20/ 19 81/ 100
4= Darren Elliott EE112700 Veteran Mens 20/ 23 22| 16/ 81/ 100
4= Peter Hamlin EE138613 Senior Mens 23/ 20 18 20 81/ 100
7 Mark Fletcher |EE110979 Senior Mens 22| 22 16/ 20 80/ 100
8 Wayne Reeve |EE116525 Senior Mens 19/ 24| 15/ 21 79/ 100
9= Adrian Pope EE108278 Veteran Mens 16/ 23| 19/ 20 78/ 100
9 Jaymie Sole EE127262 Senior Mens 17 23| 20 18 78/ 100
1
1

>\ > > > > > > > >>>>>>>>>>> > > >z >

1 John Hudson EE43093 Veteran Mens 19 22| 17 18 76/ 100
2= Martin Kneen IM43 Senior Mens 200 21 18 16 75/ 100
12= Nick Moss EE114600 Veteran Mens 21 24 12| 18 75/ 100
12= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 * Senior Mens 19 22| 18 16, 75/ 100
15 Mark Webster |EE126536 Senior Mens 18 22| 18 16/ 74/ 100
16= Martin Butcher |[EE128040 Senior Mens 16/ 21 19 17, 73/ 100
16= Richard Brenton EE135776 Veteran Mens 14 24| 19 16, 73/ 100
18 Paul Finney EE129151 Veteran Mens 15/ 20/ 18 19, 72/ 100
19 Timothy Hatton |[EE118469 Senior Mens 18 25/ 12/ 16, 71/ 100
20 Sean O'Keeffe |EE90813 Veteran Mens 16 16/ 18 19 69/ 100
21 Jason Wright EE122238 Senior Mens 16/ 18| 15 15 64/ 100
22= Alan Harris SS5395 Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Alan Sharp EE123688 Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Albert EE69840 Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Bovingdon
22= Alex Higgs EE125603 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Andrew Froud |EE112554 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Andrew Jones |EE50331 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Andy Copland |EE123806 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Jennings
22= Antony Burt EE117108 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Barney EE131130 A Colt Mens 0/ 100
Eastman
22= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
22= Ben Walker EE133625 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Brian Baxter EE31965 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Brian Hartland |EE138303 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Calum Fraser 554509 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Chris Durkin EE131952 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Craig EE141136 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Macpherson
22= Daniel King EE135536 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
22= Danny Smith EE49267 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Darcy McBride |EE136316 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
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22= Darren EE127060 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Watkinson
22= Dave Hughes |EE108685 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= David Devine EE89375 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= David Grayson |[EE119964 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= David Grundy |EE47236 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= David Lidbetter |[EE131705 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= David Orrin EE142600 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Derek Ponting |EE102125 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Edward EE81805 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Chumbley
22= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Wilkinson
22= Emma Stacey |EE125027 |A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Frank Lowrison [EE118504 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Gareth Griffiths WW1536 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Gavin White EE131677 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Geoffrey Burton EE116400 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Hugh Smith EE35139 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Ian Jago EE95773 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Jack Satwick EE139088 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Jake Bowling EE122428 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= James England |[EE130708 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= James Mcguire |EE129598 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Jamie Passant |EE127727 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= John Garside EE115895 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= John Orchard EE120373 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= John Smith EE107103 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Jonathan Blythe |[EE121279 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Buckenham
22= Joseph De EE109562 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Mulder
22= Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Keith Spear EE93940 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Kenneth EE67499 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Bennett
22= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Kevin Vincent |EE81331 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Kristian EE136200 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Dickinson
22= Laurence EE110246 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Greenleaf
22= Lawrence Hall |WW2184 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Lee Sallabanks |EE131495 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Lee Thompson |[EE107575 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Lewis SS4955 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Greenhowe
22= Mark Burrows |EE128942 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Mark Hudson EE129268 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
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22= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Mark Oakley EE124615 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Mark Smith EE140626 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Martin Coe EE111309 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Martin EE142627 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Easterman
22= Matthew EE111701 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Grimble
22= Michael EE110030 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Hermitage
22= Mike Harding WW449 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Mike Hayward (WW235 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Miles Machin EE66809 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Nadine Gilder |EE112108 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Neil Bedingfield EE61857 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Nicholas Canter |[EE113439 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Nicholas EE86372 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Williamson Mens
22= Nick Adams EE132643 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Nicola EE114223 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
Gryspeerdt
22= Nicola Heron EE89683 A Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
22= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Nigel Rock 55443 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Oliver Baylis EE127518 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Brewster |EE120610 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Heywood |EE126744 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Poulter EE120868 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Romaine |EE1001 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Paul Wilson EE113495 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Peter Critchley |EE91465 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Peter Williams |EE129231 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Philip Buxton EE100756 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Rebecca Brown |[EE125344 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Rebecca Clifton |[EE127058 |A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Robert Kingston |[EE135960 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
22= Robert Young |EE321 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Russell EE144041 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Freeman
22= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Sam Sawyer EE100256 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Sarah White EE103733 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Shane Johnston EE107280 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Stephanie EE131966 A Senior Ladies 0/ 100
Meachen
22= Stephen Hall EE122211 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Stephen EE123492 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Townsend
22= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Williams

22= Stuart Aston EE117218 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Philip Rust EE118348 B Senior Mens 25 23 17/ 18 83/ 100
2 Kevan Marks EE134733 B Veteran Mens 17 24, 19 19 79/ 100
3 Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior Mens 21, 21 18 18/ 78/ 100
4 Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 19 22| 17 17 75/ 100
5= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior Mens 15/ 22| 19/ 16 72/ 100
5= Sean Foley EE128115 B Senior Mens 17 20/ 17 18 72/ 100
7 Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Senior Ladies 20/ 23 12| 16/ 71/ 100
8 Matthew Bower EE139148 B Junior Mens 17, 20/ 19 14/ 70/ 100
9= Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 17, 21| 13 17 68/ 100
Dennis Mens
= Dave Smith EE143145 B Senior Mens 17 22| 13 16, 68/ 100
= David Pope EE137706 |B* Senior Mens 17, 22| 14/ 15 68/ 100
= Jonathan Severn |[EE121230 B Senior Mens 17 16/ 17 18 68/ 100
= Lee Clements EE119315 B Veteran Mens 166 20/ 15 17 68/ 100
= Michael Chiakli EE137054 B Senior Mens 18 20/ 15 15 68/ 100
15= John Cooke EE121663 B Veteran Mens 131 22| 15 14 64/ 100
15= Mark Salter EE90530 B Senior Mens 16 22| 12/ 14 64/ 100
17 Gary Tromans EE127823 B Senior Mens 12/ 18| 17 16/ 63/ 100
18 Nick Brace EE142481 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 14 13| 58/ 100
19 Antony Hawkins |[EE130326 B Veteran Mens 9/ 19, 15 13| 56/ 100
20 Thomas Harris EE131947 B Senior Mens 10/ 17 11 13 51/ 100
21 Timothy McCarthy EE125526 B Veteran Mens 15 19 4 9 47/ 100
22= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Alexander EE122111 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
Wilkinson
22= Andrew Heron EE127810 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Anthony Cross EE138556 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 |B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Bryan Kinch EE114014 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Charlotte Copland EE127172 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Chris Morgan EE61 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Christine Atkinson |[EE118762 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Colin Taylor Crook EE140131 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Daniel Frost EE137925 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Daniel Porter EE139837 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Darren Coham EE139500 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= David Pointer EE30268 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Dogan Hassan EE130903 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Donna Moran EE122001 B Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
22= Doug Pinnegar EE131531 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Emma Lowrison EE116732 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Greg Holmes EE141272 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Jack Bradley EE141063 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= James Bishop EE31343 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= James Houlder EE138593 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= James Stott EE133581 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= John Longstaff EE129176 |B SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Mens
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22= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Joseph Clough EE129429 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Joshua Millar EE141988 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Joshua Poyser EE138501 B Junior Mens 0/ 100
22= Katie Durrant EE135238 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Lauren Goodman |EE135148 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Laurie Cookson EE117253 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Lorraine Baker EE113746 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Mark Taylor EE125123 |B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Matt King EE140715 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Matthew Green EE128705 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Megan Gamble EE131023 |B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Michael Durling EE48951 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Michael Mullett EE95555 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
22= Neil Clark EE141831 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Neil Parsons IM31 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Oliver Wardman |EE140001 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Peter Cantrill EE115519 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Thomas
22= Philip Moran EE71595 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Ricky Davis EE114593 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Robert Harrison WW2283 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Sammy Halsey EE134813 B Senior Ladies 0/ 100
22= Scott Collins EE139035 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Sean Fox EE129597 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Sean Teversham |EE124046 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Simon Bubb EE134681 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
22= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Steve Davis EE124849 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Steven Dudley EE115872 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Stewart Owen EE131828 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Toby Moon EE139295 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Tom Moon EE140061 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
22= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Colin Burrows |EE122607 C Veteran Mens 17 22| 14 17 70/ 100
2= Nigel Lane EE132782 C* Veteran Mens 17 20/ 16/ 16, 69/ 100
2= Ray Sheppard |EE140643 |C Senior Mens 18 20/ 12| 19/ 69/ 100
2= Wayne Parker |EE139534 C Senior Mens 18/ 21 15 15/ 69/ 100
5 Mark Alden EE121866 |C* Veteran Mens 12 23| 15/ 18 68/ 100
6= Matthew EE137970 |C* Senior Mens 18/ 17| 13| 18 66/ 100
Hannaford
6= Richard WW2887 C Senior Mens 17, 22| 10 17 66/ 100
Manning
= Charlie Faulds EE139593 |C Colt Mens 17, 19/ 18 11/ 65/ 100
= John Broomfield |[EE95761 C Senior Mens 19 20/ 13 13| 65/ 100
10 Mathew Harris |EE140609 C Senior Mens 15 17 17| 14 63/ 100
11 Robert Bower |EE142295 |C Senior Mens 14 19| 15 14 62/ 100
12= Dave Probert EE142268 C* Veteran Mens 15 18| 16/ 12 61/ 100
12= Terry Venn- EE129410 C Veteran Mens 14, 18| 15 14 61/ 100
Adams
14 Kevin EE130034 C* Senior Mens 17 19, 12 11 59/ 100
Cartwright
15 Chris Bryan EE139002 C Senior Mens 16, 22 9 11/ 58/ 100
16= Graham EE103379 C SuperVeteran 120 16/ 14 15 57/ 100
Brewster Mens
16= Richard Hoskins |[EE137999 C SuperVeteran 12, 19| 15 11 57/ 100
Mens
16= Richard EE123217 |C Senior Mens 15/ 19| 12| 11 57/ 100
Worthington
19= Jason Gibson EE128558 C Senior Mens 13 19/ 11 13 56/ 100
19= Maciej EE139662 |C Senior Mens 14, 16/ 16/ 10, 56/ 100
Szczygielski
21 James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 100 17| 14 12/ 53/ 100
22 Barrie Essex EE143439 C* Senior Mens 100 19 14 8 51/ 100
23 William Wilson EE145646 |C* Senior Mens 9 18 12/ 11, 50/ 100
24 Sharon O'Keeffe EE111486 |C Veteran 9 13 9 12| 43/ 100
Ladies
25 Andrew EE128791 C* Veteran Mens 15 16 6 5 42/ 100
Thurgood
26 Glyn Jones WW3026 c* SuperVeteran 5 12 8 9 34/ 100
Mens
27= Aaron Christie |EE144995 C Colt Mens 0/ 100
27= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Alexander EE128666 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Spurrell
27= Andrew Seirlis |EE143387 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Annalise Evans |EE137821 C Junior Ladies 0/ 100
27= Anthony EE89013 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Hoskins
27= Ben Fordham EE144129 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Bradley Turner |[EE140186 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Calum Fraser SS54508 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Clive Steadman EE138523 |C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
27= Connor Hodson EE143574 |C Junior Mens 0/ 100
27= Dale Haines EE123678 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= David Christie |EE143698 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
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27= David Ward EE121364 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Dylan Laing EE143815 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |C Colt Ladies 0/ 100
27= Francina EE121693 C Senior Ladies 0/ 100
Mattinson
27= Gavin Collinson EE139015 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Glenn Wilson EE134099 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Heather Pointer EE38856 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Ladies
27= James Cheer EE132399 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= James Pengilley |[EE130129 [C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Janet Galland |EE118452 |C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Ladies
27= Jason Housby |EE145209 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Joanne EE106670 |C Senior Ladies 0/ 100
Atherton
27= Jonathan Howe |[EE103190 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
27= Jonathan EE119781 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Pittard
27= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Lee Taylor EE145187 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Lewis Cull EE3042 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
27= Lucy Christie EE143253 C Junior Ladies 0/ 100
27= Mark Spurrell |[EE81229 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Martin Ferrett |EE22032 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Martin Finn EE94270 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
27= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Bromham
27= Matthew Scott |EE128953 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Maximus Allen |EE142793 |C Colt Mens 0/ 100
27= Michael Cross |IM140 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Michael Hart EE138920 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Michele EE102134 |C Veteran 0/ 100
Brandligt Ladies
27= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Patrick EE91174 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Hawthorne
27= Paul Thomas EE141375 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Philip Gerrans |EE141433 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Ray Fenton EE65945 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Raymond EE145843 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Higginson
27= Reece Ashby EE140385 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Richard Pinch SS3175 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Ricky Davis EE115946 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Robert Butler EE107122 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
27= Robert Moore 556460 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
27= Roger EE131771 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Grimshaw
27= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
27= Sam Betts EE141495 C Senior Ladies 0/ 100
27= Samuel Coe EE144357 C Colt Mens 0/ 100
27= Sharon Michell [EE132156 C Senior Ladies 0/ 100
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27= Sian Hoskins EE126098
27= Simon Tynan EE120688
27= Stan Cross IM36

27= Tom Durance EE141208

ellele)]

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
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UcC
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
= Adam EE110016 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
Spackman
1= Adam Warnes |EE133206 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Alasdair SS6639 uc Colt Mens 0/ 100
Turnbull
1 Andrew Short |EE59410 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Andy Watson EE142260 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Angus Turnbull |SS6628 ucC Junior Mens 0/ 100
1= Anthony Smith |EE92885 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Brian Faragher |[EE134009 |UC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Christopher EE113050 |UC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Holt
1= Christopher EE90575 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
Smith
1= Daniel EE139404 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
Hampson
1= Daniel Rees WW3018 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= David Drane EE127504 |UC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= David Nash EE139323 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Dylan Clark EE131848 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Edward Carey |EE144053 |UC Colt Mens 0/ 100
1= Ernie Wilkins EE5992 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Gareth Bevan WW2809 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= George Thomas EE138707 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Ian Matthews |EE118823 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Iwan Evans WwW2831 uC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Jack EE141371 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
Clutterbuck
1= Jack Davis EE140827 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= James Marks EE144985 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Jason Thomas- |[EE144320 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
lea
1= John Dinham EE117144 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= John Sims EE9465 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
1= John Webb EE101593 ucC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= John Faragher |EE144512 uc Junior Mens 0/ 100
1= Keith Hoskin EE122170 V]® Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Kevin Cummins |[EE128615 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Lain Blamey EE129813 ucC Colt Mens 0/ 100
1= Leslie Christy EE122662 |UC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Lucy Cantwell |EE141850 uc Senior Ladies 0/ 100
1= Lucy Earl EE141076 |UC Junior Ladies 0/ 100
1= Lucy Pitt WW2281 uc Senior Ladies 0/ 100
1= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Luke Stevens EE115045 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Mark Legge WW2124 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Matthew Shayle |[EE141074 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Matthew EE120770 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
Summerfield
1= Melvin WW2262 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Matthews Mens
1= Nicholas Carey |EE144052 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Paul Hoyland WW2752 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Mens
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1= Pete Watson EE143688 |UC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
1= Ricky Nash EE138431 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Rob Millin EE142242 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1 Ruth Markham |EE117277 uc Senior Ladies 0/ 100
1= Sean Dooley EE136469 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Stephen Clark |EE66676 ucC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
1= Steven EE142445 uC Senior Mens 0/ 100
Wisternoff
1= Stewart Gordon |SS6007 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
1= Stuart Hunter |EE123608 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
1= Timothy EE92886 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Manhire
1= Toni Dixon EE141780 |UC Senior Ladies 0/ 100
1= Vincent EE142446 uC Senior Mens 0/ 100
Wisternoff
1= Wayne Gee EE143448 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100

1= William Rand IM176 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlie Faulds |EE139593 |C Colt Mens 17, 19 18 11| 65/ 100
2= Aaron Christie |EE144995 C Colt Mens 0/ 100
2= Alasdair SS6639 ucC Colt Mens 0/ 100
Turnbull
2= Barney EE131130 |A Colt Mens 0/ 100
Eastman
2= Edward Carey |EE144053 |UC Colt Mens 0/ 100
2= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |C Colt 0/ 100
Ladies
2= Lain Blamey EE129813 V[® Colt Mens 0/ 100
2= Maximus Allen |EE142793 C Colt Mens 0/ 100
2= Samuel Coe EE144357 C Colt Mens 0/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Matthew Bower [EE139148 B Junior 17, 20 19 14 70/ 100
Mens

2= Angus Turnbull |SS6628 uc Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Annalise Evans |EE137821 C Junior 0/ 100
Ladies

2= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Connor Hodson EE143574 C Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Daniel King EE135536 A Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Darcy McBride |EE136316 A Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= John Faragher |EE144512 ucC Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 B Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |AA Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Lucy Christie EE143253 C Junior 0/ 100
Ladies

2= Lucy Earl EE141076 |UC Junior 0/ 100
Ladies

2= Rhys Harrison |SS6578 AA Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Robert Kingston |[EE135960 |A Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= Tristan Hockey |EE31104 A Junior 0/ 100
Mens

2= William Page EE138030 |AA Junior 0/ 100

Mens
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Ladies

#

T/0 Name

CPSA
Tanya Faulds EE1436
Sharon O'Keeffe EE111486
Amy Easeman |EE124370
Annalise Evans |[EE137821
Charlotte EE127172
Copland
Cheryl Hall EE103805
Christine EE118762
Atkinson
Donna Moran EE122001
Emily Chumbley EE141843
Emma Lowrison |[EE116732
Emma Stacey |EE125027
Francina EE121693
Mattinson
Georgia Moule |EE20297
Hannah Gibson |[EE108958
Heather Pointer |[EE38856
Jane Bennett EE1969
Janet Galland EE118452
Jennie EE121940
Cartwright
Joanne EE106670
Atherton
Katie Durrant |EE135238
Kerry Oakley EE124597
Lauren EE135148
Goodman
Lorraine Baker |EE113746
Louise Smith EE124024
Lucy Cantwell |EE141850
Lucy Christie EE143253
Lucy Earl EE141076
Lucy Pitt Ww2281
Megan Gamble |[EE131023
Micheéle EE102134
Brandligt
Nadine Gilder |EE112108
Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601
Nicola EE114223
Gryspeerdt
Nicola Heron EE89683
Rebecca Brown |[EE125344
Rebecca Clifton |[EE127058
Ruth Markham |EE117277
Sam Betts EE141495
Sammy Halsey EE134813
Sarah White EE103733
Sharon Michell EE132156

Class
B
C

AA
C
B

AA

0> @O (o]

QlIPdPd
>

>

0O X wonc/> >

Layout
Targets

Cat

Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies

Colt Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

>

/

1 2
25 25/ 25
200 23] 12
9 13

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16/ 71/ 100
12/ 43/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
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3= Sian Hoskins EE126098

3= Stephanie EE131966
Meachen

3= Toni Dixon EE141780

uc

=
Z N,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
Senior Ladies 0/ 100

Senior Ladies 0/ 100
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior Mens 24| 25 22| 24 95/ 100
2 James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 24| 24, 22| 22 92/ 100

Day
3= Andrew Calvert EE105861 AAA Senior Mens 23| 25/ 19| 22 89/ 100
3= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 24, 23/ 19 23/ 89/ 100
3= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior Mens 24, 23/ 18 24/ 89/ 100
3= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior Mens 24, 25 21 19 89/ 100
7 Tom Young 554940 AA Senior Mens 21 23, 21| 23 88/ 100

= Joshua Keeble WW2370 AA Senior Mens 24/ 25/ 16/ 20 85/ 100
= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran Mens 18 25 19 23/ 85/ 100

10= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior Mens 24/ 20 23| 16/ 83/ 100
10= Lindsay Gordon S54841 A Senior Mens 21 20, 22| 20/ 83/ 100
10= Paul Batchelor EE108791 |AAA Senior Mens 200 23 19 21 83/ 100
10= Philip Rust EE118348 B Senior Mens 25/ 23 17/ 18 83/ 100
14= Daniel Kidner SS54738 A Senior Mens 22/ 24 15 21 82/ 100
14= Darren Stanford |EE132642 AA Senior Mens 19 24 18 21 82/ 100
14= Lee Phillips EE122464 AA Senior Mens 22| 19, 20/ 21 82/ 100
14= Luke Llewellin WW1959 AA Senior Mens 22/ 23 18 19 82/ 100
14= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior Mens 21 22, 19 20 82/ 100
19= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior Mens 20, 22/ 20/ 19 81/ 100
19= Christopher EE24153 AA Senior Mens 21 23/ 18/ 19 81/ 100

Douneen
19= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 200 23 22/ 16 81/ 100
19= Peter Hamlin EE138613 A Senior Mens 23| 20, 18/ 20 81/ 100
19= Thomas Heath EE131172 |AA Senior Mens 20/ 25 20/ 16/ 81/ 100
24= Mark Fletcher EE110979 A Senior Mens 22/ 22 16/ 20 80/ 100
24= Peter Simpson EE8574 AA SuperVeteran 22, 24, 17 17, 80/ 100

Mens

24= Steve Clark EE105239 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 22/ 17 19/ 80/ 100
27= Alexander EE140928 |AA Senior Mens 21 21, 20/ 17 79/ 100

Lytwynchuk
27= Kevan Marks EE134733 B Veteran Mens 17 24 19 19 79/ 100
27= Phillip Marks EE50222 AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 24 16/ 17 79/ 100
27= Ronald King EE83966 AA Veteran Mens 20, 24, 17, 18 79/ 100
27= Wayne Reeve EE116525 A Senior Mens 19 24 15 21 79/ 100
32= Adrian Pope EE108278 A Veteran Mens 16/ 23 19/ 20 78/ 100
32= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior Mens 21 21 18 18/ 78/ 100
32= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Senior Mens 17 23/ 20 18 78/ 100
35 Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA Veteran Mens 17 22 17 21 77/ 100
36= John Hudson EE43093 A Veteran Mens 19 22 17 18 76/ 100
36= Joss Read EE100921 AAA Veteran Mens 20/ 24/ 15/ 17 76/ 100
36= Paul Gendall EE106108 AA Senior Mens 14/ 21 21| 20 76/ 100
36= Sean Smith EE131387 |AA Senior Mens 13] 24 20/ 19 76/ 100
40= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 19 22 17 17 75/ 100
40= Martin Kneen IM43 A Senior Mens 200 21 18 16 75/ 100
40= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 21, 24/ 12, 18/ 75/ 100
40= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 A* Senior Mens 19 22 18 16, 75/ 100
44= Ben Harris EE141446 |AAA* Senior Mens 21 25 11 17 74/ 100
44= Mark Webster EE126536 A Senior Mens 18/ 22 18| 16/ 74/ 100
44= Simon Roe EE107743 AA Senior Mens 18 20 19 17 74/ 100
47 = Andrew Beamish EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 16, 24 14 19 73/ 100
47 = Martin Butcher EE128040 A Senior Mens 166 21 19 17 73/ 100
47= Richard Brenton EE135776 A Veteran Mens 14 24 19 16, 73/ 100
50= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 AA Senior Mens 200 22 17 13 72/ 100

50= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior Mens 15/ 22 19| 16/ 72/ 100
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100=
100=
100=
100=
100=

Paul Finney
Sean Foley

Timothy Hatton

Colin Burrows
David Mitchell
John Oates

Matthew Bower

Nigel Lane
Ray Sheppard
Sean O'Keeffe
Wayne Parker
Christopher
Dennis

Dave Smith
David Pope

Jonathan Severn

Lee Clements
Mark Alden
Michael Chiakli
Matthew
Hannaford

Richard Manning

Charlie Faulds

John Broomfield

Wesley Harris

Jason Wright
John Cooke
Mark Salter
Gary Tromans
Mathew Harris
Robert Bower
Dave Probert

Terry Venn-Adams
Kevin Cartwright

Chris Bryan
Nick Brace

Graham Brewster

Philip Moss

Richard Hoskins

Richard
Worthington

Antony Hawkins

Jason Gibson
Maciej
Szczygielski
James Hancox
Barrie Essex
Thomas Harris
William Wilson

Timothy McCarthy
Andrew Thurgood

Glyn Jones

Aaron Christie
Adam Poyser
Adam Rowe

Adam Spackman

Adam Warnes

EE129151
EE128115
EE118469
EE122607
EE107193
IM33
EE139148
EE132782
EE140643
EE90813
EE139534
EE12484

EE143145
EE137706
EE121230
EE119315
EE121866
EE137054
EE137970

Ww2887
EE139593
EE95761
EE89854

EE122238
EE121663
EE90530

EE127823
EE140609
EE142295
EE142268
EE129410
EE130034
EE139002
EE142481
EE103379

EE70096
EE137999

EE123217

EE130326
EE128558
EE139662

IM84
EE143439
EE131947
EE145646
EE125526
EE128791
WW3026

EE144995
EE137287
EE105303
EE110016
EE133206
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00w

C*

Cx*

C*
C*

AAA
ucC
ucC

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

/
T

&4
15 20
17 20
18 25
17 22
17 21
18 21
17 20
17 20
18 20
16 16
18 21
17 21
17 22
17 22
17 16
16 20
12 23
18 20
18 17
17 22
17 19
19 20
20 19
16 18
13 22
16 22
12 18
15 17
14 19
15 18
14 18
17 19
16 22
17 14
12 16
13 16
12 19
15 19
9 19
13 19
14 16
10 17
10 19
10 17
9 18
15 19
15 16
5 12

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

18
17
12
14
14
16
19
16
12
18
15
13

13
14
17
15
15
15
13

10
18
13
12

15
15
12
17
17
15
16
15
12

9
14
14

11
15

12

15
11
16

14
14
11
12
4
6
8

19
18
16
17
18
15
14
16
19
19
15
17

16
15
18
17
18
15
18

17
11
13
14

15
14
14
16
14
14
12
14
11
11
13
15

17
11

11

13
13
10

12
8
13
11
9
5
9

72/
72/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /

68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /

66 /
65/
65/
65/

64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
59/

57/

56 /

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
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100= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Adrian Johnson EE110744 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Adrian Parkin- EE96891 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Coates
100= Alan Harris SS5395 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Alan Sharp EE123688 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Alasdair Turnbull |SS6639 uc Colt Mens 0/ 100
100= Albert Bovingdon |EE69840 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Alex Higgs EE125603 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Alexander Spurrell [EE128666 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Alexander EE122111 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
Wilkinson
100= Andrew Beal EE109169 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Froud EE112554 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Heron EE127810 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Jones EE50331 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andrew Short EE59410 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andy Copland EE123806 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Andy Watson EE142260 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Angus Turnbull S56628 ucC Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Anthony Cross EE138556 |B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Anthony Hoskins |EE89013 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Anthony Jennings [EE118229 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Anthony Smith EE92885 ucC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Antony Burt EE117108 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Barney Eastman |EE131130 A Colt Mens 0/ 100
100= Ben Cumming SS6478 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ben Fordham EE144129 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ben Walker EE133625 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Bob Blundell EE106402 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Bradley Turner EE140186 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Baxter EE31965 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Faragher EE134009 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Gibson EE98291 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Brian Hartland EE138303 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Bryan Kinch EE114014 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Calum Fraser SS54508 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Calum Fraser SS4509 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Chris Biddlecombe EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Chris Childerhouse |[EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Chris Durkin EE131952 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Chris Morgan EE61 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Christopher Holt |EE113050 |UC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Christopher Orrin |[EE101801 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Christopher Smith [EE103091 |AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Christopher Smith [EE90575 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100

100= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
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100= Clive Steadman EE138523 |C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Colin Taylor Crook EE140131 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Colin Will SS993 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Connor Hodson EE143574 |C Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Craig Macpherson [EE141136 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Dale Haines EE123678 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Frost EE137925 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Hampson |EE139404 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel King EE135536 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Porter EE139837 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Rees WW3018 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Daniel Whittall EE109828 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Danny Smith EE49267 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Darcy McBride EE136316 |A Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Darren Coham EE139500 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Darren Michell EE88059 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Darren Watkinson EE127060 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= David Christie EE143698 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= David Devine EE89375 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Drane EE127504 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Fenner EE15838 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Gooding EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Grayson EE119964 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= David Grundy EE47236 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Lidbetter EE131705 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Nash EE139323 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= David Orrin EE142600 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= David Pointer EE30268 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= David Ward EE121364 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= David Woolley EE137277 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Derek Cardwell SS6100 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Derek Ponting EE102125 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Desmond Sturgess|EE2211 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Dogan Hassan EE130903 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Dorian Evans EE137822 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Doug Pinnegar EE131531 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Dylan Clark EE131848 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Dylan Laing EE143815 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Edward Carey EE144053 |UC Colt Mens 0/ 100
100= Edward Chumbley EE81805 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Edward Wilkinson EE60680 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Eric Charles EE127257 |AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ernie Wilkins EE5992 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Frank Lowrison EE118504 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Gareth Bevan WW2809 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Gareth Griffiths WW1536 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100

100= Gavin Collinson EE139015 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
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100= Gavin White EE131677 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Geoffrey Burton EE116400 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA  Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= George Thomas EE138707 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Glen Spalding EE107153 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Glenn Wilson EE134099 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Graham Perrin EE80755 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Graham Stirzaker [EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Greg Holmes EE141272 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Guy Robinson EE133084 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stewart Cumming |SS2961 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Hugh Smith EE35139 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ian Jago EE95773 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ian Matthews EE118823 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Iwan Evans WW2831 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jack Bradley EE141063 |B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jack Clutterbuck |EE141371 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jack Davis EE140827 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jack Satwick EE139088 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jake Bowling EE122428 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Bishop EE31343 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= James Cheer EE132399 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= James England EE130708 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Houlder EE138593 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Marks EE144985 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Mcguire EE129598 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= James Pengilley EE130129 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Pile EE108590 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= James Stott EE133581 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jamie Gutteridge |[EE121559 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jamie Passant EE127727 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jason Housby EE145209 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jason Thomas-lea EE144320 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Jeremy Baker EE125565 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Joakim Smith EE45277 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Joe Norman EE110200 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= John Dinham EE117144 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= John Garside EE115895 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= John Longstaff EE129176 |B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= John Orchard EE120373 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= John Sims EE9465 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Mens
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100= Luke Elliott EE111544 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Luke Mortimer EE141168 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Luke Stevens EE115045 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Blamey EE105589 |B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Burrows EE128942 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Cobbold EE106004 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Dudley EE115871 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Goddard EE52842 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Hudson EE129268 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Legge wWw2124 ucC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Oakley EE124615 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Smith EE140626 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Spurrell EE81229 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Taylor EE125123 |B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Coe EE111309 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Doughty EE25609 AAA  Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Easterman EE142627 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Ferrett EE22032 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Finn EE94270 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Martin Harker EE91029 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matt King EE140715 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Bromham
100= Matthew Green EE128705 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew Grimble EE111701 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew Scott EE128953 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew Shayle EE141074 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew Sheppard |[EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Matthew EE120770 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
Summerfield
100= Maximus Allen EE142793 |C Colt Mens 0/ 100
100= Melvin Matthews |WW2262 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Michael Cross IM140 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Michael Durling EE48951 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Michael Hart EE138920 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Michael Hermitage [EE110030 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Michael Mullett EE95555 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
Pennington
100= Mike Bartlett EE124451 | AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Mike Harding WWwW449 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Mike Hayward WWwW235 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Miles Machin EE66809 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Nathan Skinner EE118830 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Neil Bedingfield EE61857 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Neil Clark EE141831 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100

100= Neil Parsons IM31 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
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100= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Nicholas Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Nicholas Carey EE144052 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Nicholas Portlock |[EE100978 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Nicholas EE86372 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Williamson Mens
100= Nick Adams EE132643 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Nick Harrison EE114845 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Nick Hendrick EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Nigel Rock 55443 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Oliver Baylis EE127518 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Oliver Wardman EE140001 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Owen Jones WW832 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Patrick Hawthorne EE91174 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Brewster EE120610 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Heywood EE126744 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Hoyland WW2752 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Paul Ibbotson EE115332 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Poulter EE120868 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Romaine EE1001 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Sadler EE129402 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Thomas EE141375 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Paul Wilson EE113495 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Pete Watson EE143688 |UC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Peter Cantrill EE115519 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Peter Critchley EE91465 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Peter Williams EE129231 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
Thomas
100= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Philip Buxton EE100756 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Philip Gerrans EE141433 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Philip Moran EE71595 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Philip Soanes EE13695 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ray Fenton EE65945 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Raymond EE145843 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
Higginson
100= Reece Ashby EE140385 |C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Rhys Harrison SS6578 AA Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Richard Hughes WW574 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Richard Pinch SS3175 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Richard Webb EE67156 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ricky Davis EE114593 |B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ricky Davis EE115946 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Ricky Nash EE138431 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Rob Claybrook EE138218 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Rob Millin EE142242 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Butler EE107122 |C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens

100= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
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100= Robert Harrison WW2283 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Kingston EE135960 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Moore SS6460 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Taylor EE88473 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Robert Young EE321 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Russell Freeman |EE144041 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Sam Sawyer EE100256 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Samuel Coe EE144357 |C Colt Mens 0/ 100
100= Samuel Usher EE129712 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Scott Collins EE139035 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Dooley EE136469 |UC Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Fox EE129597 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Sean Teversham |EE124046 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Shane Johnston EE107280 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Simon Bubb EE134681 B Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Simon Fenner EE19111 AAA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Stan Cross IM36 C Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Stephen Clark EE66676 uc Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Stephen Hall EE122211 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Stephen EE123492 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
Townsend
100= Stephen Williams |EE130621 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Steve Brightwell |EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Steve Davis EE124849 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Steven Dudley EE115872 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Steven Wisternoff EE142445 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stewart Owen EE131828 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stewart Gordon SS6007 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
100= Stuart Aston EE117218 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Stuart Hunter EE123608 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Thomas Brown EE115433 |AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Thomas S5S53929 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Carmichael Mens
100= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Tim Pilling EE141240 |AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Tim Shayle EE129456 |B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Timothy Manhire |[EE92886 ucC Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= Timothy Simmons EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Timothy Webster |[EE107539 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Toby Moon EE139295 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tom Durance EE141208 C Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tom Green EE96756 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tom Moon EE140061 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
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100= Tom Webb EE143751 |A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= Vincent Wisternoff EE142446 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Wayne Cook EE141461 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Wayne Gee EE143448 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Will Fenner EE128120 AA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= Will Thatcher EE19567 AA Veteran Mens 0/ 100
100= William Baughan |EE128828 |AAA Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior Mens 0/ 100
100= William Page EE138030 |AA Junior Mens 0/ 100
100= William Rand IM176 uc Senior Mens 0/ 100

100= William Rees WW1428 A Senior Mens 0/ 100
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green EE105770 |AAA Senior 24 25 22/ 24 95/ 100
Mens
2 James Bradley- EE127052 |AAA Senior 24 24 22| 22 92/ 100
Day Mens
3= Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 |AAA Senior 23/ 25/ 19 22 89/ 100
Mens
3= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior 24/ 23 19 23 89/ 100
Bunning Mens
3= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Senior 24/ 23 18 24 89/ 100
Mens
3= Ronnie Green EE123409 |AAA Senior 24, 25 21 19 89/ 100
Mens
7 Tom Young 554940 AA Senior 21 23 21| 23 88/ 100
Mens
8 Joshua Keeble 'WW2370 AA Senior 24/ 25/ 16/ 20 85/ 100
Mens
9= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior 24/ 20 23| 16/ 83/ 100
Mens
9= Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 A Senior 21 20 22/ 20 83/ 100
Mens
9= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AAA Senior 200 23 19 21 83/ 100
Mens
9= Philip Rust EE118348 B Senior 25 23 17 18/ 83/ 100
Mens
13= Daniel Kidner |S54738 A Senior 22/ 24 15 21 82/ 100
Mens
13= Darren Stanford|[EE132642 AA Senior 19 24| 18 21 82/ 100
Mens
13= Lee Phillips EE122464 AA Senior 22/ 19 20 21 82/ 100
Mens
13= Luke Llewellin |WW1959 AA Senior 22| 23 18/ 19 82/ 100
Mens
13= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 21 22 19 20 82/ 100
Mens
18= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior 200 22, 200 19 81/ 100
Mens
18= Christopher EE24153 AA Senior 21 23 18 19 81/ 100
Douneen Mens
18= Peter Hamlin EE138613 |A Senior 23| 20 18/, 20 81/ 100
Mens
18= Thomas Heath |EE131172 AA Senior 200 25/ 20 16 81/ 100
Mens
22= Mark Fletcher |EE110979 A Senior 22/ 22 16/ 20 80/ 100
Mens
22= Steve Clark EE105239 |AAA Senior 22/ 22 17 19 80/ 100
Mens
24= Alexander EE140928 AA Senior 21 21 20/, 17 79/ 100
Lytwynchuk Mens
24= Wayne Reeve EE116525 A Senior 19 24| 15 21 79/ 100
Mens
26= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior 21 21 18 18 78/ 100
Mens
26= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Senior 17 23| 20 18 78/ 100
Mens
28= Paul Gendall EE106108 AA Senior 14/ 21| 21| 20 76/ 100

Mens
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28= Sean Smith EE131387 AA Senior 13 24, 20 19 76/ 100
Mens

30= Martin Kneen IM43 A Senior 200 21 18 16 75/ 100
Mens

30= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 A* Senior 19 22| 18 16 75/ 100
Mens

32= Ben Harris EE141446 | AAA* |Senior 21 25 11 17 74/ 100
Mens

32= Mark Webster |EE126536 A Senior 18 22| 18 16 74/ 100
Mens

32= Simon Roe EE107743 AA Senior 18 20/ 19 17 74/ 100
Mens

35 Martin Butcher |[EE128040 A Senior 16, 21| 19 17 73/ 100
Mens

36= Jack EE45494 AA Senior 200 22 17, 13 72/ 100
Whitehouse Mens

36= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior 15 22| 19 16/ 72/ 100
Mens

36= Sean Foley EE128115 B Senior 17/ 20/ 17/ 18 72/ 100
Mens

39= Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Senior 200 23 12| 16/ 71/ 100
Ladies

39= Timothy Hatton |[EE118469 |A Senior 18 25/ 12 16 71/ 100
Mens

41 David Mitchell |EE107193 |AAA Senior 17/ 21| 14| 18 70/ 100
Mens

42= Ray Sheppard |EE140643 |C Senior 18 20/ 12| 19, 69/ 100
Mens

42= Wayne Parker |EE139534 C Senior 18 21| 15 15 69/ 100
Mens

44= Dave Smith EE143145 B Senior 17 22| 13 16 68/ 100
Mens

44= David Pope EE137706 B* Senior 17 22| 14 15 68/ 100
Mens

44= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior 17 16/ 17 18 68/ 100
Severn Mens

44= Michael Chiakli |[EE137054 B Senior 18 20/ 15 15 68/ 100
Mens

48= Matthew EE137970 |C* Senior 18 17| 13 18 66/ 100
Hannaford Mens

48= Richard WWwW2887 C Senior 17 22| 10 17 66/ 100
Manning Mens

50 John Broomfield EE95761 C Senior 19/ 20/ 13| 13/ 65/ 100
Mens

51= Jason Wright EE122238 |A Senior 16, 18| 15 15 64/ 100
Mens

51= Mark Salter EE90530 B Senior 16 22| 12 14 64/ 100
Mens

53= Gary Tromans |EE127823 B Senior 12 18| 17 16, 63/ 100
Mens

53= Mathew Harris |EE140609 |C Senior 15/ 17| 17| 14 63/ 100
Mens

55 Robert Bower |EE142295 C Senior 14 19, 15 14 62/ 100
Mens

56 Kevin EE130034 [C* Senior 17, 19, 12 11 59/ 100
Cartwright Mens

57 Chris Bryan EE139002 C Senior 16, 22 9 11| 58/ 100
Mens

58 Richard EE123217 |C Senior 15 19, 12 11 57/ 100
Worthington Mens

59= Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Senior 13 19/ 11 13 56/ 100

Mens
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59= Maciej EE139662 |C Senior 14/ 16| 16/ 10 56/ 100
Szczygielski Mens
61= Barrie Essex EE143439 C* Senior 100 19 14 8 51/ 100
Mens
61= Thomas Harris |EE131947 B Senior 10/ 17 11 13 51/ 100
Mens
63 William Wilson |EE145646 |C* Senior 9 18 12/ 11, 50/ 100
Mens
64= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Adam Rowe EE105303 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Adam EE110016 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Spackman Mens
64= Adam Warnes |EE133206 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Adrian Parkin- |EE96891 AA Senior 0/ 100
Coates Mens
64= Alan Harris SS5395 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Alexander EE128666 |C Senior 0/ 100
Spurrell Mens
64= Alexander EE122111 B Senior 0/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
64= Amy Easeman |EE124370 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Andrew Beal EE109169 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andrew Froud |EE112554 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andrew Heron EE127810 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andrew Short |EE59410 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andy Copland |EE123806 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Andy Watson EE142260 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Anthony Cross |EE138556 |B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Anthony EE118229 |A Senior 0/ 100
Jennings Mens
64= Antony Burt EE117108 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Ben Fordham EE144129 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Ben Walker EE133625 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Bjorn Hildonen |EE118860 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Bradley Turner [EE140186 |C Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Brian Hartland |EE138303 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Calum Fraser SS4509 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Charlotte EE127172 B Senior 0/ 100
Copland Ladies
64= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
64= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
64= Chris Morgan EE61 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Christine EE118762 B Senior 0/ 100
Atkinson Ladies
64= Christopher EE101801 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Orrin Mens
64= Christopher EE90575 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Smith Mens
64= Colin Mortimer |EE130317 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Colin Taylor EE140131 B Senior 0/ 100
Crook Mens
64= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Colin Will S$S993 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Craig EE141136 A Senior 0/ 100
Macpherson Mens
64= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Daniel Frost EE137925 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Daniel EE139404 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Hampson Mens
64= Daniel Porter EE139837 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Daniel Rees WW3018 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Darren Coham |EE139500 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Darren Michell |EE88059 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Darren EE127060 |A Senior 0/ 100
Watkinson Mens
64= Dave Hughes EE108685 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= David Christie |EE143698 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= David Nash EE139323 uc Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= David Nester EE144583 C Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= David Orrin EE142600 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= David Woolley |EE137277 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Derek Ponting |EE102125 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Dogan Hassan |EE130903 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Dorian Evans EE137822 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Doug Pinnegar |EE131531 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Dylan Clark EE131848 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Dylan Laing EE143815 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Edward EE81805 A Senior 0/ 100
Chumbley Mens
64= Emma Lowrison |[EE116732 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Emma Stacey |EE125027 A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Francina EE121693 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mattinson Ladies
64= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Gareth Bevan |WW2809 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Gavin Collinson [EE139015 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Gavin White EE131677 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Geoffrey Burton [EE116400 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= George Thomas EE138707 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Glen Spalding |EE107153 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Glenn Wilson EE134099 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Greg Holmes EE141272 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA  |Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Stewart SS52961 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Cumming Mens
64= Ian Jago EE9S5773 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Iwan Evans Ww2831 ucC Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Jack Bradley EE141063 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jack EE141371 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Clutterbuck Mens
64= Jack Davis EE140827 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jack Satwick EE139088 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jake Bowling EE122428 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Attwood EE107759 | AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James England EE130708 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Houlder EE138593 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Marks EE144985 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Pengilley EE130129 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Pile EE108590 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= James Stott EE133581 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jamie EE43085 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Brightman Mens
64= Jamie EE121559 AA Senior 0/ 100
Gutteridge Mens
64= Jamie Passant EE127727 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Jason Housby |EE145209 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jason Thomas- EE144320 |UC Senior 0/ 100
lea Mens
64= Jennie EE121940 B Senior 0/ 100
Cartwright Ladies
64= Jeremy Baker |EE125565 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joakim Smith  [EE45277 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joanne EE106670 C Senior 0/ 100
Atherton Ladies
64= Joe Norman EE110200 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= John Dinham EE117144 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= John Orchard EE120373 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jonathan Blythe EE121279 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior 0/ 100

Buckenham Mens
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64= Jonathan WW1997 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Kendall Mens
64= Jonathan EE119781 C Senior 0/ 100
Pittard Mens
64= Jordan Sayer EE133259 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joseph Clough EE129429 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joshua Bennion EE134349 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joshua Bridges EE122460 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Joshua Millar EE141988 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Julian Morris EE113122 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Katie Durrant |EE135238 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Keith Hoskin EE122170 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Kevin Cummins EE128615 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Kristian EE136200 |A Senior 0/ 100
Dickinson Mens
64= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM uc Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lauren EE135148 B Senior 0/ 100
Goodman Ladies
64= Lee Fisher EE133926 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Jackson EE116749 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Sallabanks |[EE131495 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Taylor EE145187 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lee Thompson |EE107575 (A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lewis SS4955 A Senior 0/ 100
Greenhowe Mens
64= Lewis Steed EE109360 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Lorraine Baker |EE113746 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Louis Mondesir |[EE113633 |AAA Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Louise Smith EE124024 AA Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Lucy Cantwell |EE141850 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Lucy Pitt Ww2281 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Luke Elliott EE111544 | AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Luke Stevens EE115045 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Dudley EE115871 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Goddard |EE52842 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Legge Ww2124 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Smith EE140626 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Martin EE142627 A Senior 0/ 100
Easterman Mens
64= Martin Harker |EE91029 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matt King EE140715 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior 0/ 100
Bromham Mens
64= Matthew Green |[EE128705 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matthew EE111701 |A Senior 0/ 100
Grimble Mens
64= Matthew Scott |EE128953 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matthew Shayle |[EE141074 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Matthew EE120770 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Summerfield Mens
64= Megan Gamble EE131023 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Michael Cross |IM140 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Michael Hart EE138920 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Michael EE110030 A Senior 0/ 100
Hermitage Mens
64= Michael EE70885 AA Senior 0/ 100
Pennington Mens
64= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Nadine Gilder |EE112108 A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Nathan Skinner |[EE118830 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Neil Clark EE141831 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Neil Parsons IM31 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Nicholas Canter |[EE113439 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Nicholas Carey |EE144052 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Nick Adams EE132643 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Nicola EE114223 A Senior 0/ 100
Gryspeerdt Ladies
64= Nigel Rock SS443 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Oliver Baylis EE127518 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Oliver Wardman EE140001 |B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Owen Jones WWwW832 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Paul Brewster |EE120610 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Paul Poulter EE120868 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Paul Sadler EE129402 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Paul Thomas EE141375 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Peter Williams |EE129231 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Philip Buxton EE100756 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Philip Gerrans |EE141433 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Raymond EE145843 |C Senior 0/ 100
Higginson Mens
64= Rebecca Brown [EE125344 A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Rebecca Clifton |[EE127058 |A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Reece Ashby EE140385 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Richard Hughes WW574 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Richard Webb |EE67156 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Ricky Davis EE115946 |C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Ricky Nash EE138431 ucC Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Rob Millin EE142242 UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Robert Dawson |[EE124977 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Robert Moore |SS6460 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Robert Taylor |EE88473 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Ross Holmes EE132398 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Russell EE144041 A Senior 0/ 100
Freeman Mens
64= Ruth Markham |EE117277 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Sam Betts EE141495 |C Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Sam Sawyer EE100256 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sammy Halsey EE134813 B Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Samuel Usher |EE129712 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sarah White EE103733 A Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Scott Collins EE139035 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sean EE132588 B Senior 0/ 100
Crutchfield Mens
64= Sean Dooley EE136469 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sean Fox EE129597 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sean Gamblen |EE115804 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sean EE124046 B Senior 0/ 100
Teversham Mens
64= Shane Johnston [EE107280 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Sharon Michell EE132156 |C Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Simon Pearse |EE131683 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Stephanie EE131966 |A Senior 0/ 100
Meachen Ladies
64= Stephen Hall EE122211 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Stephen EE123492 |A Senior 0/ 100
Townsend Mens
64= Steven Dudley |EE115872 |B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Steven EE142445 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Wisternoff Mens
64= Stewart Owen |EE131828 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Stuart Aston EE117218 A Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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64= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Stuart Hunter |EE123608 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Thomas Brown |EE115433 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 0/ 100
Simmons Mens
64= Timothy EE107539 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Webster Mens
64= Toby Moon EE139295 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Cooper EE137386 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Durance EE141208 C Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Green EE96756 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Moon EE140061 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Webb EE143751 |A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Toni Dixon EE141780 |UC Senior 0/ 100
Ladies
64= Tony Johnson |EE132857 B Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Vincent EE142446 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Wisternoff Mens
64= Wayne Cook EE141461 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Wayne Gee EE143448 UC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= Will Fenner EE128120 |AA Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= William EE128828 |AAA Senior 0/ 100
Baughan Mens
64= William EE140742 B Senior 0/ 100
Elsworthy Mens
64= William Rand IM176 ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
64= William Rees WW1428 A Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Peter Simpson |EE8574 AA SuperVeteran 22, 24 17 17, 80/ 100
Mens
2 Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 17, 21| 13} 17 68/ 100
Dennis Mens
3 Wesley Harris | EE89854 AA SuperVeteran 200 19 12| 14/ 65/ 100
Mens
4= Graham EE103379 |C SuperVeteran 12| 16| 14| 15 57/ 100
Brewster Mens
4= Richard Hoskins |[EE137999 C SuperVeteran 12, 19| 15 11 57/ 100
Mens
6 Glyn Jones WW3026 c* SuperVeteran 5 12 8 9 34/ 100
Mens
7= Andrew Jones |EE50331 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Christopher EE103091 |AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Smith Mens
7= Clive Steadman EE138523 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= David Grayson |EE119964 |A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= David Pointer |EE30268 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Graham EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Stirzaker Mens
7= Heather Pointer |EE38856 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Ladies
7= Hugh Smith EE35139 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= James Bishop |EE31343 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Janet Galland |EE118452 |C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Ladies
7= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= John Longstaff |EE129176 |B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= John Sims EE9465 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Jonathan Howe |[EE103190 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Keith EE104418 |AA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
7= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Laurie Cookson |EE117253 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Lewis Cull EE3042 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Martin Finn EE94270 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Mens
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7= Melvin WW2262 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Matthews Mens
7= Michael Mullett |EE95555 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Mike Harding WWw449 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Mike Hayward |WW235 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Nicholas EE86372 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Williamson Mens
7= Paul Hoyland WW2752 uc SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Pete Watson EE143688 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Robert Butler EE107122 C SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Brightwell Mens
7= Steve Davis EE124849 B SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Stewart Gordon |SS6007 ucC SuperVeteran 0/ 100
Mens
7= Thomas S5S53929 A SuperVeteran 0/ 100

Carmichael Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Phil Smith EE26380 AAA  |Veteran 18| 25/ 19/ 23| 85/ 100
2 Darren Elliott EE112700 A cfgian 200 23 22/ 16 81/ 100
3= Kevan Marks EE134733 B 5§E;an 170 24 19 19 79/ 100
3= Phillip Marks EE50222 AAA \hj:tr:-:-sran 22, 24, 16, 17, 79/ 100
3= Ronald King EE83966 AA \l\?:tr:asran 20, 24/ 17, 18| 79/ 100
6 Adrian Pope EE108278 A :fﬁian 16/ 23/ 19 20, 78/ 100
7 Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA \I\;leetlsran 17, 22, 17, 21, 77/ 100
8= John Hudson EE43093 A \l\?:tr:esran 19, 22| 17, 18 76/ 100
8= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA \l\//l:tnesran 20, 24/ 15/ 17| 76/ 100
10= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B ciﬁian 19 22 17 17 75/ 100
10= Nick Moss EE114600 |A \I\;leetr:esran 21, 24, 12 18 75/ 100
12= Andrew Beamish |EE30677 AAA Ctﬁian 16, 24 14 19 73/ 100
12= Richard Brenton |EE135776 |A \l\//l:tr:‘an 14| 24/ 19/ 16/ 73/ 100
14 Paul Finney EE129151 |A \h?:tr;ian 15/ 20/ 18 19/ 72/ 100
15= Colin Burrows EE122607 C ciﬁian 17 22 14 17 70/ 100
15= John Oates IM33 AAA 5§£;an 18 21 16, 15 70/ 100
17= Nigel Lane EE132782 |C* \l\//l:tr(]esran 17/ 20/ 16/ 16/ 69/ 100
17= Sean O'Keeffe EE90813 A \l\?:tr:asran 16/ 16/ 18 19/ 69/ 100
19= Lee Clements EE119315 B :tﬁian 166 20 15 17 68/ 100
19= Mark Alden EE121866 |C* \I\;leetnesran 12| 23| 15/ 18 68/ 100
21 John Cooke EE121663 B \hj:tlsran 13 22 15 14| 64/ 100
22= Dave Probert EE142268 |C* \l\?:tr:aian 15/ 18| 16/ 12| 61/ 100
22= Terry Venn-Adams EE129410 C \h;I:tr:esran 14 18 15 14 61/ 100
24 Nick Brace EE142481 B \I\;lcaetzs;"an 17, 14, 14/ 13| 58/ 100
25 Philip Moss EE70096 AA \l\;leetnesran 13} 16, 11 17, 57/ 100
26 Antony Hawkins |EE130326 |B \l\//l:tnesran 9 19 15 13| 56/ 100
27 James Hancox IM84 C siﬁian 100 17 14 12 53/ 100
28 Timothy McCarthy |[EE125526 B \I\;leetr:-:'sran 15 19 4 9 47/ 100

Mens
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29 Sharon O'Keeffe |EE111486 C Veteran 9 13 9/ 12/ 43/ 100
Ladies

30 Andrew Thurgood |[EE128791 Cx* Veteran 15/ 16 6 5/ 42/ 100
Mens

31= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Adrian Johnson EE110744 |AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Albert Bovingdon EE69840 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Alex Higgs EE125603 |A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Anthony Hoskins |EE89013 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Anthony Smith EE92885 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Brian Baxter EE31965 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Brian Faragher EE134009 |UC Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Brian Gibson EE98291 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Bryan Kinch EE114014 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Calum Fraser S54508 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Chris Durkin EE131952 |A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Christopher Holt |[EE113050 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Dale Haines EE123678 |C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= Danny Smith EE49267 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Devine EE89375 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Drane EE127504 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Fenner EE15838 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Gooding EE96459 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Grundy EE47236 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Lidbetter EE131705 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens

31= David Ward EE121364 |C Veteran 0/ 100

Mens
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31= Derek Cardwell SS6100 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Desmond Sturgess|EE2211 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Donna Moran EE122001 B Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
31= Eamon Kelly EE126927 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Edward Wilkinson [EE60680 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Eric Charles EE127257 |AAA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ernie Wilkins EE5992 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Gareth Griffiths WW1536 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA  Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Graham Perrin EE80755 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ian Matthews EE118823 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= James Cheer EE132399 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= James Mcguire EE129598 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= John Garside EE115895 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= John Smith EE107103 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= John Webb EE101593 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Joseph De Mulder |[EE109562 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Keith Spear EE93940 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Kenneth Bennett |EE67499 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Kevin Howland EE36413 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Kevin Vincent EE81331 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Laurence EE110246 A Veteran 0/ 100
Greenleaf Mens
31= Lawrence Hall WWwW2184 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Leslie Christy EE122662 |UC Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Veteran 0/ 100

Mens
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31

31

31

31

31

31
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31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Mark Burrows EE128942
Mark Cobbold EE106004
Mark Hudson EE129268
Mark Kettel EE27999

Mark Oakley EE124615
Mark Spurrell EE81229

Mark Taylor EE125123
Martin Coe EE111309

Martin Doughty EE25609
Martin Ferrett EE22032
Matthew Sheppard EE99919
Michael Durling EE48951
Michéle Brandligt |EE102134
Miles Machin EE66809
Natasha Vadasz |EE105601
Neil Bedingfield EE61857
Neil Midgley EE124971
EE112867

Neil Peppiatt

Nicholas Portlock |[EE100978

Nick Harrison EE114845
Nicola Heron EE89683
Nigel Gilder EE74086

Patrick Hawthorne EE91174

Paul Foster EE18214
Paul Heywood EE126744
Paul Lovick EE87112
Paul Romaine EE1001
Paul Thomas EE113492
Paul Wilson EE113495
Peter Cantrill EE115519

Peter Critchley EE91465

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
31= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AAA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Veteran 0/ 100
Thomas Mens
31= Philip Moran EE71595 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Philip Soanes EE13695 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ray Fenton EE65945 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Richard Pinch SS3175 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Ricky Davis EE114593 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Robert Harrison WW2283 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Robert Young EE321 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Sean Hopper EE126277 (A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Sian Hoskins EE126098 C Veteran 0/ 100
Ladies
31= Simon Bubb EE134681 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Simon Fenner EE19111 AAA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Simon Tynan EE120688 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Stan Cross IM36 C Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Stephen Clark EE66676 ucC Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Stephen Williams |EE130621 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Tim Pilling EE141240 |AA Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Timothy Manhire |[EE92886 uc Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
31= Will Thatcher EE19567 AA Veteran 0/ 100

Mens



